
Ge
lle
rt
st
ra
ss
e

Ge
lle
rt
st
ra
ss
e

148.1

148.2

148
148.3

148.4

148
144

142

156

138

140

120

150

Lageplan  
Bethesda Campus
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  	 Notaufnahme 
	 8.00 – 22.00 Uhr

120	 Praxen
138	 Gellert Hof
140	 Praxen, Schwesterngemeinschaft
142	 Arztpraxen, Dialyse
144	 Spital Haupteingang
148	 Bethesda Park, Praxen
150	 Stiftung Diakonat Bethesda
156	 Casa Bethesda

	 Zugang Parking

	 Kasse Parking

	 Café/Restaurant

	 Kiosk

	 Bus Linie 37


